VRL370

DATA SHEET

Nominal Voltage [V] :

20HR Capacity [Ah] :

Reserve Capacity [min] :

Cold Cranking Amps (SAE) [A] :
EN:

i-Tec

atteries

12
70
130
760
695

Length [mm] (%1.5) :
Width [mm] (%1.5) :

Case :
Cover:
Handle

Black
Black
Black

Height [mm] (¥1.5) :
Total Height [mm] (1.5) :
Battery Weight [kg] (#0.5) :

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT

278
175
190
190

20.8

Terminal Layout / Polarity

Terminal Type

Base Hold Down

Voltage (V)
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Hi-Tec Batteries Pty Ltd.
5 Tarlington Place, Smithfield NSW 2164.
www.hi-tecbatteries.com.au Phone: 1300 796 009
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Cold Cranking Test Graph (-18C, 760CCA)




